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485 – WELD BOND PLATE 
 
 
 

 
 

0.25” x 4” x4” mild steel weld plate, also available with no bond plate for use with air terminal bases or any 
other bond. UL 96A Listed, UL 467 Listed. 

 
 

ALUMINUM 
 

Part Number 

BRONZE 
 

Part Number 

TINNEDBRONZE 
 

Part Number 

Bi-Metallic Aluminum 
Bond Plate to Copper 

Cap 

Bi-Metallic Copper 
Bond Plate to 

Aluminum Cap 

 

A485 
 

C485 
 

C485T 
 

A485BM 
 

C485BM 
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